FRAMELESS98 99FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
		  Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Finishes
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT

-	 Maximum 	-	height 2400mm
 		  -	door width 900mm
	  	 -	panel size 4m2
		  -	inline panel 500mm,
			   unless braced to wall or ceiling
-	 Doors over 1.6Sqm will be supplied with 3 hinges
-	 Enclosures with an inline panel over
	 1000mm will be supplied with a support bar
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3 (see page 180)
R I O
900mm	 868-886	 650	 F-DP900 PC	 £1,790	 £1,491.67
1000mm	 968-986	 700	 F-DP1000 PC	 £1,880	 £1,566.67
1100mm	 1068-1086	 700	 F-DP1100 PC	 £1,975	 £1,645.83
1200mm	 1168-1186	 700	 F-DP1200 PC	 £2,065	 £1,720.83
1300mm	 1268-1286	 700	 F-DP1300 PC	 £2,160	 £1,800.00
1400mm	 1368-1386	 700	 F-DP1400 PC	 £2,250	 £1,875.00
1500mm	 1468-1486	 700	 F-DP1500 PC	 £2,350	 £1,958.33
1600mm	 1568-1586	 700	 F-DP1600 PC	 £2,435	 £2,029.17
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components